

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION.

REGIONAL OFFICE NO. IV-B (MIMAROPA) BAYANAN II, CALAPAN CITY, ORIENTAL MINDORO

PURCHASE ORDER

NIA MIMAROPA REGIONAL OFFICE

Entity Name

MEDICAL MISSION GROUP HOSPITAL MULTIPURPOSE Supplier: COOPERATIVE OF ORIENTAL MINDORO

Address: Tawiran, Calapan City

004-180-006-000

P.O. No.

2023.08-153

Date: AUG G Mode of Procurement:

Gentlemen:

TIN

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein.

Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery:

NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office July 15, 2023 - August 31, 2023

Delivery Term: Full / FOB Destination Payment Term: within 60 cd from date of delivery

		rayment remit. Within do to from date of delivery			
Stock / Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	Lot	Procurement of Influenza Vaccine Immunization for CY 2023 of NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office			29,580.00
et		Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccine .5ml pre-filled syringe Single dose, Suspension for Injection (IM/SC) WHO Recommended Strains			
		Administrative Services Package Pre-Vaccination Screening A Vaccination team of dedicated & highly skilled doctor & nurses with proper PPE Vaccination activities must be done at NIA's most convenient time and Venue Agreed ratio of professionals versus patients to comply with distancing and protocols to reduce spread of possible infection (s) Vaccines safely stored & transported according to set standards Cotton balls, alcohol and vaccination cards Collection of vaccination waste and proper disposal ***** Please see attached Requirements / Responsibilities of the Supplier *****			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: Twenty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

*** nothing follows*** XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

DR. CUMPO

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Acy. 18, 2000 Date

Fund Cluster: 501 COB

Funds Available: 66,300.00

ORS/BURS No.: 01-101277- 2023 - 06-00266

Date of the ORS / BURS: **18-7013

RONIL O M. CERVANTES

Acting Regional Manager

Amount: 29,580.00

Brgy. Bayanan II, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro, Philippines

Telefax No.: (043) 288 7267

Website: http://region4b.nia.gov.ph/ • Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/nia4bmimaropa

OIC / Financial Planning Specialist B

TIN: 000-916-415-166

NIA-RO4B-AFD-ADM-EXT-Form-39-Rev00



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES National Irrigation Administration

REGIONAL OFFICE NO. IV-B (MIMAROPA) BAYANAN II, CALAPAN CITY, ORIENTAL MINDORO

PURCHASE ORDER

NIA MIMAROPA REGIONAL OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	MEDICAL MISSION GROUP HOSPITAL MULTIPURPOSE	A STATE OF THE STA		
supplier.	COOPERATIVE OF ORIENTAL MINDORO	P.O. No. 2023.08-153		
Address:	Tawiran, Calapan City	Date: AUG G 2 2023		
TIN	004-180-006-000	Mode of Procurement: SVP		

TIN

Gentlemen:	Р	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the ter	rms and conditio	n contained hereir	n
Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery:		NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office July 15, 2023 - August 31, 2023	Delivery Term: Full / FOB Destination Payment Term: within 60 cd from date of delivery		
1	Lot	Procurement of Influenza Vaccine Immunization for CY 2023 of NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office			5,800.00
		Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccine .5ml pre-filled syringe Single dose, Suspension for Injection (IM/SC) WHO Recommended Strains			
		Administrative Services Package Pre-Vaccination Screening A Vaccination team of dedicated & highly skilled doctor & nurses with proper PPE Vaccination activities must be done at NIA's most convenient time and Venue Agreed ratio of professionals versus patients to comply with distancing and protocols to reduce spread of			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: Five Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos Only

possible infection (s)

standards

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Vaccines safely stored & transported according to set

*** nothing follows***

Cotton balls, alcohol and vaccination cards Collection of vaccination waste and proper disposal ** Please see attached Requirements / Responsibilities of the Supplier *****

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Fund Cluster: 501 LFPs Funds Available: 13,000.00

OIC / Financial Planning Specialist B

ORS/BURS No .: 02-10/277 . 2013 . 08-0029 Date of the ORS / BURS: 1/23

RONILIO M. CERVANTES

Regional Manager

Amount: 5,800.00

Brgy. Bayanan II, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro, Philippines

Telefax No.: (043) 288 7267

Website: http://region4b.nia.gov.ph/ • Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/nia4bmimaropa

TIN: 000-916-415-166





REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION REGIONAL OFFICE NO. IV-B (MIMAROPA)

BAYANAN II, CALAPAN CITY, ORIENTAL MINDORO

PURCHASE ORDER

NIA MIMAROPA REGIONAL OFFICE

Entity Name

Supplier:	MEDICAL MISSION GROUP HOSPITAL MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE OF ORIENTAL MINDORO	P.O. No. 2023.08-153	_
Address:	Tawiran, Calapan City	Date: AUG G 2 2023	-
TIN	004-180-006-000	Mode of Procurement: SVP	_
			-

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein, NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office Place of Delivery: Delivery Term: Full / FOB Destination July 15, 2023 - August 31, 2023 Date of Delivery: Payment Term: within 60 cd from date of delivery Stock / Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount Property No. Procurement of Influenza Vaccine Immunization for CY 1 Lot 1,740.00 2023 of NIA MIMAROPA Regional Office Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccine .5ml pre-filled syringe Single dose, Suspension for Injection (IM/SC) WHO Recommended Strains Administrative Services Package Pre-Vaccination Screening A Vaccination team of dedicated & highly skilled doctor & nurses with proper PPE Vaccination activities must be done at NIA's most convenient time and Venue Agreed ratio of professionals versus patients to comply with distancing and protocols to reduce spread of possible infection (s) Vaccines safely stored & transported according to set standards Cotton balls, alcohol and vaccination cards Collection of vaccination waste and proper disposal ** Please see attached Requirements / Responsibilities of the Supplier ***** *** nothing follows***

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

Fund Cluster: 501 CARP Funds Available: 3,900.00

OIC / Financial Planning Specialist B

ORS/BURS No.: 01-101277 -2013 - 08-4053

Acting Regional Manager

CERVANTES

Date of the ORS / BURS:

RONILIC

Amount: 1,740.00

Brgy. Bayanan II, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro, Philippines

Telefax No.: (043) 288 7267

Website: http://region4b.nia.gov.ph/ • Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/nia4bmimaropa

TIN: 000-916-415-166